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Colorado & Montana Survey Results

I’m going to read you a list of issues and ask if
you are very concerned, somewhat concerned,
or not that concerned about the issue. Here’s
the first one: the coronavirus.

Very concerned.............ccccoocceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiann.n. 52%
Somewhat concerned..............ccccoiiiiiiinnn. 27%
Not that concerned..............cccccccccccviniiiinnn. 20%
NOtSUIE ..o 0%

Here’s the next one: keeping your kids active,
playing outside, and exercising during
coronavirus social distancing.

Very concerned.............ccccoceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaann.n. 40%
Somewhat concerned..............ccccooiiiiiinnnn. 24%
Not that concerned..............ccccccccccvviinninnin. 33%
NOtSUIE ... 4%

Here’s the next one: kids and people with pre-
existing asthma and respiratory conditions
being more susceptible to the coronavirus.

Very concerned.............ccccoccceiiiiiiiiiiiniiannnn. 63%
Somewhat concerned..............cccooiiiiiiinn. 28%
Not that concerned..............cccccccccccvviiiiinnnn. 8%
NOtSUIE ..o 1%
Here’s the last one: your and your family’s
future access to the outdoors and our public
lands as the coronavirus continues.
Very concerned.............ccccococeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaan.n. 33%
Somewhat concerned..............cccooiiiiiinnn. 24%
Not that concerned..............cccccccccccvviininnnnn. 21%
NOtSUIE ..o 2%

Q5

Q6
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Do you think of yourself as a mountain mama?
A mountain mama is someone who values and
supports protecting our public lands and
outdoor quality of life as well as addressing the
climate crisis for future generations.

YOS .. 56%
NO ..o 28%
NOESUIE ... 15%

Elected leaders in Congress have introduced a
bill that would increase protections for an
additional 400,000 acres of public lands in
Colorado, including special places like the 10th
Mountain Division’s historic Camp Hale site
and the Thompson Divide. This bill, called the
Colorado Outdoor Recreation and Economy
Act, has been passed by the U.S. House but
has not yet passed in the U.S. Senate. Do you
support or oppose the Colorado Outdoor
Recreation and Economy Act?

SUPPOIT ... 62%
OPPOSE ... 9%
NOESUIE ..o 28%
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Q7 The Land and Water Conservation Fund Q10
(LWCF) provides funding for thousands of
parks and conservation projects nationwide,
including many projects in our state. LWCF is
not funded by taxpayers, but instead by fees
from oil and gas companies who drill on our
public lands and waterways. Based on what
you know about the Land and Water
Conservation Fund, how important do you
think it is for Congress to fully fund the
program this year: very important, somewhat

important, not too important, or not important Q1
at all?
Very important ..............ccccooooeiiiiiiiiiiii. 36%
Somewhat important...............cccccovviiiiiinnns 29%
Not too important..............cccccceeiiiiiiiiiiiann... 13%
Not important at all.......................cooeeee. 7%
NOE SUIE ... 14%
Q8 Now I'm going to read you a list of priorities Q12

and ask you to tell me if they are very
important, somewhat important, not too
important, or not important at all. Here’s the
first one: Living in a place where your family
has access to parks, trails and open spaces.

Very important ..............ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiii 69%
Somewhat important..............ccccccoeviiiinnns 22%
Not too important...............cccccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiann... 5%
Not important at all...................c...ieee.. 2% Q13
NOtSUIE ..o 1%

Q9 Here’s the next one: Making sure your kids can
play outside regularly and don’t spend all their
time in front of screens.

Here’s the next one: That your children or
grandchildren are learning to hike, camp, and
fish with their parents and grandparents.

Very important ..............ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiii. 75%
Somewhat important...............cccccoveiiiiinnns 19%
Not too important..............cccccceeiiiiiiiiiiiian.n. 4%
Not important at all.......................ooeieee.. 1%
NOtSUIE ..o 1%

Here’s the next one: Living in a state with
clean water.

Very important ..............cccccoooiiiiiiiiiiii. 94%
Somewhat important...............ccccooviiiiiinnns 5%
Not too important..............cccccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiin.n. 1%
Not important at all.......................eieie.. 0%
NOESUIE ..o 0%

Here’s the next one: That your children or
grandchildren are able to play outside without
air pollution or smog affecting their health.

Very important..............ccccoooiiiiiiiiiiiii. 81%
Somewhat important...............cccccooiiiiiianns 14%
Not too important..............cccccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiinn.n. 3%
Not important at all.......................iiiee... 2%
NOESUIE ..o 1%

Here’s the next one: Investing in public lands
and outdoor recreation sites that support our
quality of life and the outdoor recreation
economy.

Very important..............cccccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiii. 60%
Somewhat important...............cccccooeiiiiiinnns 28%
Not too important..............ccccccceeiiiiiiiiiiiian.n. 6%
Not important at all.......................iiiie... 2%
NOE SUIE ..o 3%

Very important ..............cccciiiiiiiiiiiiii 85%
Somewhat important...............cccccooviiiiinnns 10%
Not too important..............cccccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiin.n. 3%
Not important at all.......................eeee. 2%
NOtSUIE ... 1%
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Q14 Here’s the last one: Ensuring new investments
protect and maintain access to our public lands
and public waters.

Very important ..............cccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiii. 67%
Somewhat important...............cccccooviiiiinnns 21%
Not too important..............cccccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiann.n. 5%
Not important at all.......................oeeeie.. 2%
NOESUIE ..o 4%
Q15 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMEN ..o ] 00%
Man.......cccoooiiiiiiii 0%
Q16 If you are a parent, press 1. If not, press 2.
YES. i ] 00%
NO ..o 0%

Q17 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If an independent, press

3.
Democrat ...........cccccccviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 34%
Republican ............ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 35%
Independent .............cccooooiiiiiiiiiii 31%

May 1-3, 2020
Survey of 1,090 mothers

Q18 If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white ,
press 2. If African-American, press 3. If other,

press 4.
Hispanic or Latino ...............ccccceaiiiiiieeiiaaann.. 10%
WAIE ... 79%
African-American ...............ccccccceeeveeeeeeeenne... 2%
OthEr ..o e 10%
Q19 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.
1810 45, 32%
4610 65 45%
Older than 65 ................ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee. 22%

Q20 Do you live in an urban area, a suburban area,
or a rural area? If an urban area, press 1. If a
suburban area, press 2. If a rural area, press 3.

Urban ... 18%

SubUrban .........cccccoviiiiiiiiii 34%

Rural ..o 48%
Q21 If you live in Colorado, press 1. If Montana,

press 2.

COIOrado .........oeeueeiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 50%

Montana...........cccccccvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 50%
Q22 Mode

Landline............cccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinn, 50%

TEXE oo 50%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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State State
Base|Colorado|Montana Base|Colorado|Montana
Party Urban / Suburban /
Democrat| 34% 33%  35% Rural
. Urban| 18% 18% 19%
Republican| 35% 30% 40%
Suburban| 34% 48% 20%
Independent| 31% 36% 25%
Rural| 48% 34% 61%
May 1-3, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent

Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent

Keeping Kids Active
During Social
Distancing Level Of

Very concerned| 52% 80% 27% 50%
Concern
Somewhat concerned| 27% 18% 38% 24% Very concerned| 40% 43% 36% 40%
Not that concerned | 20% 2% 33% 26% Somewhat concerned| 24% 30% 17% 25%
Notsure| 0% 0% 1% 0% Not that concerned| 33% 23% 42% 32%
Not sure| 4% 4% 5% 3%
Party Party

Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent Base |Democrat |Republican|Independent

Pre-Existing Access To Outdoors

Conditions And During Coronavirus

Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Level Of Concern

Very concerned| 53% 50% 55% 53%
Very concerned| 63% 81% 49% 59% Somewhat concerned| 24% 27% 23% 23%
Somewhat concerned| 28% 15% 37% 31% Not that concerned | 21% 20% 21% 23%
Not that concerned| 8% 3% 13% 9% Notsure| 2% 2% 1% 2%
Not sure| 1% 1% 1% 1%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent Base |Democrat |Republican |Independent

Think of Self as
Mountain Mama Yes /

Colorado Outdoor
Recreation And

No Economy Act Support
Yes| 56% 79% 31% 59% / Oppose
No| 28% 13% 47% 249, Support| 62% 84% 36% 64%
Not sure| 15% 8% 229% 17% Oppose| 9% 3% 21% 6%
Not sure| 28% 13% 43% 30%
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent

Congress Fully Fund
LWCF Level Of

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent

Access To Public
Lands Level Of

Importance

Very important| 36% 56% 19% 34%
Somewhat important| 29% 26% 30% 33%
Not too important| 13% 6% 21% 1%
Not important at all| 7% 4% 1% 7%
Not sure| 14% 8% 19% 15%

Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent

Kids Playing Outside
Level Of Importance

Importance

Very important| 69% 78% 58% 2%
Somewhat important| 22% 18% 28% 22%
Not too important| 5% 3% 10% 3%
Not important at all| 2% - 3% 2%
Not sure| 1% 1% 1% 1%

Party
Base |Democrat |Republican|Independent

Future Generations
Learn To Camp With
Family Level Of

survey of 1,090 mothers
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Very important| 85% 87% 84% 83% Importance
Somewhat important| 10% 9% 9% 13% Very important| 75% 82% 71% 73%
Nottoo important| 3% 3% 3% 2% Somewhat important| 19% 13% 22% 22%
Not important at all| 2% 1% 3% 1% Not too important| 4% 4% 6% 3%
Notsure| 1% 0% 1% 1% Not important at all| 1% 1% 1% 2%
Not sure| 1% 1% 0% 1%
Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent
Living In A State With
Clean Water Level Of
Importance
Very important| 94% 98% 89% 94%
Somewhat important| 5% 2% 9% 5%
Not too important| 1% 0% 1% 0%
Not important at all| 0% 0% 0% -
Not sure| 0% - 0% -
May 1-3, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent

Future Generations
Able To Play Outside
Without Pollution

Party

Base |Democrat |Republican|Independent

Investing In Public
Lands And Recreation
Economy Level Of

Level Of Importance Importance
Very important| 81% 93% 69% 82% Very important| 60% 82% 41% 57%
Somewhat important| 14% 5% 21% 15% Somewhat important| 28% 13% 41% 32%
Not too important| 3% 2% 6% 1% Not too important| 6% 2% 1% 6%
Not important at all| 2% 0% 3% 1% Not important at all| 2% 1% 4% 2%
Not sure| 1% - 2% 1% Not sure| 3% 3% 3% 3%
Party Race
Base|Democrat |Republican|Independent Hispanic African-
Investing To Protect Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Public Lands And Coronavirus Level Of
Waters Level Of Concern
Importance
- Very concerned| 52% 65% 49% 81% 59%
Very important| 67% 85% 53% 62%
Somewhat concerned| 27% 23% 29% 5% 22%
Somewhat important| 21% 10% 28% 27% ¢ ° ’ ’ ’
V, 9% 229 15% 199
Not too important| 5% 39, 10% 49 Not that concerned| 20% % % % %
0, o, 0, _ o,
Not important at all| 2% 0% 4% 2% Notsure| 0% 2% 0% 0%
Not sure| 4% 1% 5% 5%

May 1-3, 2020

survey of 1,090 mothers

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Polling

Public Policy

Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Pre-Existing
Conditions And
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 63% 2% 61% 67% 62%
Somewhat concerned| 28% 16% 30% 33% 24%
Not that concerned| 8% 9% 8% - 14%
Not sure| 1% 2% 1% - -
Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Think of Self as
Mountain Mama Yes /
No
Yes| 56% 69% 56% 39% 50%
No| 28% 27% 28% 28% 30%
Not sure| 15% 4% 16% 32% 20%

Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Keeping Kids Active
During Social
Distancing Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 40% 39% 41% 10% 40%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 23% 23% 57% 20%
Not that concerned| 33% 35% 32% 24% 35%
Not sure| 4% 3% 4% 10% 5%
Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Access To Outdoors
During Coronavirus
Level Of Concern
Very concerned| 53% 48% 53% 54% 53%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 23% 25% 32% 17%
Not that concerned| 21% 27% 20% 15% 27%
Not sure| 2% 1% 2% - 3%
Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Colorado Outdoor
Recreation And
Economy Act Support
| Oppose
Support 62% 71% 60% 92% 60%
Oppose| 9% 8% 10% - 14%
Not sure| 28% 21% 31% 8% 26%
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Race Race
Hispanic African- Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Congress Fully Fund Access To Public
LWCF Level Of Lands Level Of
Importance Importance
Very important| 36% 55% 35% 40% 32% Very important| 69% 70% 69% 65% 66%
Somewhat important| 29% 25% 31% 37% 18% Somewhat important| 22% 25% 23% - 17%
Not too important| 13% 8% 12% - 23% Not too important| 5% 2% 5% 8% 8%
Not important at all| 7% 2% 7% 23% 14% Not important at all| 2% 1% 1% 27% 4%
Not sure| 14% 10% 15% - 13% Not sure| 1% 3% 1% - 5%
Race Race
Hispanic African- Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Kids Playing Outside Future Generations
Level Of Importance Learn To Camp With
Very important| 85% 83% 85% 64% 85% Famlly Level Of
Importance
Somewhat important| 10% 13% 10% 9% 8% Very important| 75% 81% 75% 56% 72%
Not too important( 3% 3% 3% B 4% Somewhat important| 19% 15% 19% 8% 23%
Not important at all| 2% 2% 1% 27% 2% Not too important| 4% 3% 4% _ 5%
Notsure| 1% B 1% B 1% Not important at all| 1% - 1% 36% -
Not sure| 1% - 1% - -
May 1-3, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd. < b
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Race Race
Hispanic African- Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Living In A State With Future Generations
Clean Water Level Of Able To Play Outside
Importance Without Pollution
Very important| 94% 97% 93% 100% 94% Level Of Importance
Very i tant| 81Y% 85% 81% 100% 76%
Somewhat important| 5% 3% 6% - 4% ery importan o ? ? ? °
i Y 10% 149 - 159
Not too important| 1% ) 1% ) 1% Somewhat important| 14% % % %
H 0, 40 30 - 50
Not important atall| 0% ) 0% ) ) Not too important| 3% % % %
H 0, _ 0, _ 0,
Notsure| 0% ) 0% ) ) Not important at all| 2% 2% 2%
Not sure| 1% 2% 0% - 2%
Race Race
Hispanic African- Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Investing In Public Investing To Protect
Lands And Recreation Public Lands And
Economy Level Of Waters Level Of
Importance Importance
Very important| 60% 69% 60% 27% 57% Very important| 67% 74% 66% 100% 66%
Somewhat important| 28% 25% 29% 73% 27% Somewhat important| 21% 25% 22% - 14%
Not too important| 6% 4% 6% - 8% Not too important| 5% - 5% - 12%
Not important at all| 2% 3% 3% - - Not important at all| 2% 1% 2% - 2%
Not sure| 3% - 2% - 8% Not sure| 4% - 4% - 6%
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Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Keeping Kids Active
During Social
Distancing Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 40% 44% 37% 39%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 24% 24% 24%
Not that concerned| 33% 31% 36% 27%
Notsure| 4% 1% 3% 10%
Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Access To Outdoors
During Coronavirus
Level Of Concern
Very concerned| 53% 56% 54% 44%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 23% 22% 31%
Not that concerned| 21% 20% 22% 22%

Not sure

2% 0%

2%

3%

Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 52% 44% 52% 63%
Somewhat concerned| 27% 25% 30% 24%
Not that concerned| 20% 30% 18% 12%
Notsure| 0% 1% - 1%
Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Pre-Existing
Conditions And
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 63% 56% 64% 71%
Somewhat concerned| 28% 33% 27% 22%
Not that concerned| 8% 12% 8% 5%
Not sure| 1% - 1% 2%
Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Think of Self as
Mountain Mama Yes /
No
Yes| 56% 58% 56% 53%
No| 28% 25% 30% 31%
Not sure| 15% 17% 14% 16%
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Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Colorado Outdoor
Recreation And
Economy Act Support
| Oppose
Support| 62% 57% 66% 62%
Oppose| 9% 10% 9% 10%
Not sure| 28% 33% 25% 28%
Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Access To Public
Lands Level Of
Importance
Very important| 69% 69% 72% 64%
Somewhat important| 22% 21% 22% 26%

Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

5%
2%
1%

5%
3%
2%

5%
1%
1%

7%
2%
1%

Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Congress Fully Fund
LWCF Level Of
Importance
Very important| 36% 35% 37% 38%
Somewhat important| 29% 26% 30% 33%
Not too important| 13% 11% 13% 15%
Not importantatall] 7% 9% 6% 7%
Not sure| 14% 19% 14% 7%
Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(than 65
Kids Playing Outside
Level Of Importance
Very important| 85% 87% 86% 80%
Somewhat important| 10% 9% 10% 13%

Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

3%
2%
1%

2%
2%

3%
1%
0%

2%
3%
2%
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Age Age
18 to|46 to| Older 18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(than 65 Base| 45| 65(than 65
Future Generations Living In A State With
Learn To Camp With Clean Water Level Of
Family Level Of Importance
Importance Very important| 94% 93% 95%  93%
H 0, 0, 0, 0,
Very important| 75% 73% 78% 4% Somewhat important| 5% 7% 5% 5%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat important| 19% 21% 16% 20% Not too important| 1% 1% 1% 1%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Nottoo important| 4% 3% 4% 5% Not important atall| 0% - 0% 0%
H 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not importantatall| 1% 2% 1% 1% Notsure| 0% - ) 0%
Not sure| 1% - 1% 1%
Age Age
18 to|46 to| Older 18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(than65 Base| 45| 65(than 65
Future Generations Investing In Public
Able To Play Outside Lands And Recreation
Without Pollution Economy Level Of
Level Of Importance Importance
Very important| 81% 81% 81% 82% Very important| 60% 59% 62% 58%
Somewhat important| 14% 12% 15% 13% Somewhat important| 28% 27% 29% 30%
Not too important| 3% 4% 3% 3% Not too important| 6% 5% 6% 8%
Not importantatall| 2% 3% 1% 1% Not importantatalll 2% 5% 1% 1%
Not sure| 1% - 1% 1% Notsure| 3% 3% 2% 4%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age
18 to (46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Investing To Protect
Public Lands And
Waters Level Of
Importance
Very important| 67% 65% 68% 69%

Somewhat important

21%

22% 22% 19%

Base

Urban / Suburban /
Rural

Urban|Suburban [Rural

Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Not too important| 5% 7% 4% 6%
Not importantatalll 2% 3% 1% 2%
Notsure| 4% 3% 5% 4%
Urban / Suburban /
Rural
Base |Urban|Suburban|Rural

Keeping Kids Active
During Social
Distancing Level Of
Concern

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not that concerned

Not sure

40%
24%
33%

4%

38% 40% 40%
31% 24% 21%
26% 33% 35%

4% 4% 4%

Very concerned| 52% 62% 55% 46%
Somewhat concerned| 27% 20% 26% 30%
Not that concerned| 20% 17% 19% 23%
Not sure| 0% 1% 0% 1%
Urban / Suburban /
Rural
Base |Urban|Suburban|Rural

Pre-Existing
Conditions And
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not that concerned

Not sure

63%
28%
8%
1%

66% 62% 62%
23% 28% 29%
10% 8% 8%

1% 1% 1%
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Base

Urban / Suburban /
Rural

Urban|Suburban [Rural

Access To Outdoors
During Coronavirus
Level Of Concern

Base

Urban / Suburban /
Rural

Urban|Suburban [Rural

Think of Self as
Mountain Mama Yes /
No

Very concerned| 53% 49% 52% 55%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 25% 28% 22%
Not that concerned| 21% 24% 19% 22%
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% 2%
Urban / Suburban /
Rural
Base [Urban Suburban|Rural

Colorado Outdoor
Recreation And

Yes| 56% 68% 59% 50%
No| 28% 18% 26% 34%
Not sure| 15% 14% 15% 16%
Urban / Suburban /
Rural
Base [Urban |Suburban|Rural

Congress Fully Fund
LWCF Level Of

survey of 1,090 mothers

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Economy Act Support Importance
/ Oppose Very important| 36%  48% 38% 31%
Support| 62%  68% 65%  55% Somewhat important| 29%  25% 32% 30%
Oppose| 9% 10% 5% 16% Not too important| 13%  10% 7% 18%
Notsure| 28% 22% 30% 29% Not importantatalll| 7% 7% 6% 9%
Not sure| 14% 10% 17% 13%
May 1-3, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Base

Urban / Suburban /
Rural

Urban|Suburban [Rural

Access To Public
Lands Level Of

Base

Urban / Suburban /
Rural

Urban|Suburban [Rural

Kids Playing Outside
Level Of Importance

Importance

Very important| 69% 71% 71% 67%
Somewhat important| 22% 23% 22% 22%
Not too important| 5% 2% 4% 8%
Not important atall| 2% 2% 2% 2%
Notsure| 1% 2% 1% 1%

Urban / Suburban /

Rural

Base [Urban Suburban|Rural

Future Generations
Learn To Camp With
Family Level Of
Importance

Very important
Somewhat important
Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

75%
19%
4%
1%
1%

73% 2% 79%
20% 22% 16%
3% 4% 5%
3% 1% 1%
0% 1% 0%

Very important| 85% 83% 83% 87%
Somewhat important| 10% 10% 14% 8%
Not too important| 3% 3% 2% 3%
Not important atall| 2% 3% 1% 2%
Not sure| 1% 1% 1% 0%

Urban / Suburban /

Rural

Base [Urban Suburban|Rural

Living In A State With
Clean Water Level Of
Importance

Very important
Somewhat important
Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

94%
5%
1%
0%
0%

99% 94% 92%
1% 6% 7%
- 0% 1%
0% 0% -
- - 0%
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Base

Urban / Suburban /
Rural

Urban|Suburban [Rural

Future Generations
Able To Play Outside
Without Pollution
Level Of Importance

Base

Urban / Suburban /
Rural

Urban|Suburban [Rural

Investing In Public
Lands And Recreation
Economy Level Of

Very important| 81% 89% 81% 78%
Somewhat important| 14% 6% 15% 15%
Not too important| 3% 2% 2% 4%
Not important atall| 2% 2% 2% 1%
Not sure| 1% 1% - 1%

Urban / Suburban /

Rural

Base [Urban Suburban|Rural

Importance
Very important| 60% 67% 63% 55%
Somewhat important| 28% 23% 27% 32%
Not too important| 6% 4% 4% 9%
Not important atall| 2% 3% 2% 2%
Notsure| 3% 3% 3% 2%
State
Base|Colorado [Montana

Investing To Protect
Public Lands And

Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

survey of 1,090 mothers

Raleigh, NC 27604

Waters Level Of Very concerned| 52% 56% 48%
Importance Somewhat concerned| 27% 24% 30%
Very important| 67% 74% 67% 64% Not that concerned| 20% 20% 21%
Somewhat important| 21% 19% 21% 23% Not sure| 0% 0% 1%

Not too important| 5% 2% 4% 7%

Not important atall| 2% 2% 3% 2%

Not sure| 4% 4% 5% 3%

May 1-3, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Polling

Public Policy

Base

State

Colorado|Montana

Keeping Kids Active
During Social
Distancing Level Of
Concern

Base

State

Colorado|Montana

Pre-Existing
Conditions And
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Very concerned| 40% 40% 40%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 22% 25%
Not that concerned| 33% 34% 31%
Not sure| 4% 5% 3%

State
Base|Colorado [Montana

Access To Outdoors
During Coronavirus
Level Of Concern

Very concerned| 63% 62% 63%
Somewhat concerned| 28% 28% 28%
Not that concerned| 8% 8% 9%
Not sure| 1% 1% 0%

State
Base|Colorado [Montana

Think of Self as
Mountain Mama Yes /
No

survey of 1,090 mothers

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Very concerned| 53% 51% 54% Yes| 56% 59% 53%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 26% 23% No| 28% 28% 29%
Not that concerned| 21% 22% 21% Not sure| 15% 13% 17%
Not sure| 2% 1% 2%
State State
Base|Colorado Base|Colorado [Montana
Colorado Outdoor Congress Fully Fund
Recreation And LWCF Level Of
Economy Act Support Importance
/ Oppose Very important| 36%  39%  34%
Support| 62% 6% Somewhat important| 20%  31%  28%
Oppose| 9% 9% Not too important| 13% 1%  15%
Not sure| 28% 28% Not important at all| 7% 7% 8%
Not sure| 14% 13% 15%
May 1-3, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.




Polling

Public Policy

Base

State

Colorado|Montana

Access To Public
Lands Level Of

Base

State

Colorado|Montana

Kids Playing Outside
Level Of Importance

Importance

Very important| 69% 71% 68%
Somewhat important| 22% 22% 23%
Not too important| 5% 4% 7%
Not important at all| 2% 1% 2%
Not sure| 1% 1% 1%

State
Base|Colorado [Montana

Future Generations
Learn To Camp With
Family Level Of
Importance

Very important
Somewhat important
Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

75%
19%
4%
1%
1%

76%
19%
4%
1%
0%

75%
18%
4%
2%
1%

Very important| 85% 84% 86%
Somewhat important| 10% 1% 10%
Not too important| 3% 3% 2%
Not important at all| 2% 1% 2%
Not sure| 1% 1% 0%

State
Base|Colorado [Montana

Living In A State With
Clean Water Level Of
Importance

Very important
Somewhat important
Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

94%
5%
1%
0%
0%

94%
5%
1%
0%
0%

94%
6%
0%
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Polling

Public Policy

Base

State

Colorado|Montana

Future Generations
Able To Play Outside
Without Pollution
Level Of Importance

Base

State

Colorado|Montana

Investing In Public
Lands And Recreation
Economy Level Of

Very important| 81% 82% 80%
Somewhat important| 14% 13% 14%
Not too important| 3% 3% 3%
Not important at all| 2% 1% 2%
Not sure| 1% 0% 1%

State
Base|Colorado [Montana

Investing To Protect
Public Lands And
Waters Level Of
Importance

Very important
Somewhat important
Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

67%
21%
5%
2%
4%

68%
21%
5%
2%
4%

66%
22%
6%
2%
4%

Importance
Very important| 60% 62% 58%
Somewhat important| 28% 26% 31%
Not too important| 6% 8% 5%
Not important at all| 2% 2% 3%
Not sure| 3% 2% 3%
Mode
Base|Landline|Text

Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not that concerned

Not sure

52%
27%
20%

0%

53% 52%
27% 27%
19% 22%
1% -
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Polling

Public Policy

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Keeping Kids Active
During Social
Distancing Level Of
Concern

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not that concerned

Not sure

40%
24%
33%

4%

43% 37%
20% 27%
30% 35%
7% 1%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Pre-Existing
Conditions And
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not that concerned

Not sure

63%
28%
8%
1%

65% 61%
25% 31%
9% 8%
1% 1%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Access To Outdoors
During Coronavirus
Level Of Concern

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not that concerned

Not sure

53%
24%
21%

2%

47% 59%
24% 25%
26% 16%
3% 0%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Think of Self as
Mountain Mama Yes /
No

Yes
No

Not sure

56%
28%
15%

46% 66%
39% 18%
14% 17%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Colorado Outdoor
Recreation And

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Congress Fully Fund
LWCF Level Of

survey of 1,090 mothers

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Economy Act Support Importance
/ Oppose Very important| 36%  32% 41%
Support| 62%  56% 66% Somewhat important| 29%  30% 29%
Oppose| 9%  18% 3% Not too important| 13%  21% 4%
Notsure| 28%  26% 30% Notimportantatall| 7%  10% 5%
Not sure| 14% 7% 21%
May 1-3, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.




Polling

Public Policy

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Access To Public
Lands Level Of

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Kids Playing Outside
Level Of Importance

Importance

Very important| 69% 64% 74%
Somewhat important| 22% 22% 23%
Not too important| 5% 10% 1%
Not important at all| 2% 3% 1%
Not sure| 1% 2% 1%

Mode
Base|Landline|Text

Future Generations
Learn To Camp With
Family Level Of
Importance

Very important
Somewhat important
Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

75%
19%
4%
1%
1%

7
1

4%
8%
6%
1%
1%

77%
19%
2%
1%
0%

Very important| 85% 82% 88%
Somewhat important| 10% 10% 10%
Not too important| 3% 4% 2%
Not important at all| 2% 3% 1%
Not sure| 1% 1% -
Mode
Base|Landline|Text

Living In A State With
Clean Water Level Of
Importance

Very important
Somewhat important
Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

94%
5%
1%
0%
0%

90% 97%
8% 3%
1% -
0% -
0% -
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Polling

Public Policy

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Future Generations
Able To Play Outside
Without Pollution
Level Of Importance

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Investing In Public
Lands And Recreation
Economy Level Of
Importance

Very important| 81% 75% 86% Very important| 60% 52% 66%
Somewhat important| 14% 16% 12% Somewhat important| 28% 31% 27%
Not too important| 3% 6% 0% Not too important| 6% 10% 3%
Not important at all| 2% 2% 1% Not important at all| 2% 3% 2%
Not sure| 1% 1% 0% Not sure| 3% 4% 2%
Mode
Base|Landline|Text

Investing To Protect
Public Lands And
Waters Level Of

Importance
Very important| 67% 61% 72%
Somewhat important| 21% 24% 19%

Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

5%
2%
4%

9%
3%
4%

3%
2%
4%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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|Colorado- Party

|Montana- Party

|Colorado- Party |Montana- Party
Base!r‘ n\l i ! |Democratl
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 52% 83% 31% 52% 7% 25% 47%
Somewhat concerned| 27% 15% 37% 22% 21% 39% 26%
Not that concerned| 20% 2% 32% 26% 2% 34% 27%
Not sure[ 0% 0% - - 0% 2% 0%
|Colorado- Party |Montana- Party
Base!r‘ n\l i ! |Democratl
Pre-Existing
Conditions And
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 63% 80% 46% 59% 82% 50% 58%
Somewhat concerned| 28% 15% 38% 32% 16% 37% 29%
Not that concerned| 8% 4% 14% % 3% 13% 1%
Notsure| 1% 2% 1% 1% - 0% 2%
|Colorado- Party |Montana- Party
Base!r‘ ml i ! |Democratl
Think of Self as
Mountain Mama Yes /
No
Yes| 56% 80% 33% 62% 78% 30% 55%
No| 28% 14% 46% 25% 13% 48% 23%
Not sure| 15% 7% 21% 14% 9% 22% 22%

Base!r‘ at| | |Democrat|
Keeping Kids Active
During Social
Distancing Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 40% 44% 36% 39% 43% 37% 41%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 26% 15% 24% 34% 18% 26%
Not that concerned| 33% 26% 42% 34% 20% 42% 30%
Notsure| 4% 5% 8% 2% 3% 3% 4%
|Colorado- Party |Montana- Party
Base!r‘ a(| ! |Democratl
Access To Outdoors
During Coronavirus
Level Of Concern
Very concerned| 53% 50% 52% 52% 50% 57% 54%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 28% 21% 28% 26% 24% 16%
Not that concerned| 21% 21% 25% 19% 20% 18% 28%
Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 1% 4% 1% 2%
Colorado- Party
Base|Democrat |Republican|Independent
Colorado Outdoor
Recreation And
Economy Act Support
| Oppose
Support| 62% 84% 36% 64%
Oppose| 9% 3% 21% 6%
Not sure| 28% 13% 43% 30%
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Polling

@|p)|Public Policy

|Colorado- Party

|Montana- Party

|Colorado- Party

|Montana- Party

Base !r‘ at| | !DemocratI
Congress Fully Fund
LWCF Level Of
Importance
Very important| 36% 60% 18% 36% 53% 19% 31%
Somewhat important| 29% 27% 32% 34% 25% 29% 32%
Not too important| 13% 3% 21% 9% 8% 22% 13%
Not important at all| 7% 2% 13% 6% 6% 9% 9%
Not sure| 14% 8% 16% 15% 9% 21% 15%
|Colorado- Party |Montana- Party
Base !r‘ ml ! !Democratl
Kids Playing Outside
Level Of Importance
Very important| 85% 83% 84% 83% 91% 84% 82%
Somewhat important| 10% 1% 8% 13% 7% 10% 13%
Not too important| 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1%
Not important at all| 2% 1% 3% 0% 0% 3% 3%
Not sure[ 1% 1% 2% 1% - - 0%
|Colorado- Party |Montana- Party
Base !r‘ ml ! !Democratl
Living In A State With
Clean Water Level Of
Importance
Very important| 94% 97% 88% 96% 98% 90% 92%
Somewhat important| 5% 2% 9% 4% 1% 9% 8%
Not too important| 1% - 2% 1% 0% 1% -
Not important at all| 0% 0% 1% - - - -
Not sure[ 0% - 1% - - - -

Base !r‘ ml | !DemocratI
Access To Public
Lands Level Of
Importance
Very important| 69% 79% 59% 73% 76% 58% 2%
Somewhat important| 22% 15% 27% 25% 20% 28% 18%
Not too important| 5% 3% 10% 1% 4% 9% 6%
Not important at all| 2% - 3% 2% - 4% 3%
Not sure[ 1% 3% 1% 1% - 1% 2%
|Colorado- Party |Montana- Party
Base !r‘ ml ! !Democratl
Future Generations
Learn To Camp With
Family Level Of
Importance
Very important| 75% 82% 73% 2% 82% 70% 74%
Somewhat important| 19% 12% 23% 24% 13% 21% 19%
Not too important| 4% 5% 5% 3% 3% 6% 3%
Not important at all| 1% 1% - 1% 1% 2% 3%
Not sure[ 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0%
|Colorado- Party |Montana- Party
Base !r‘ ml ! !Democratl
Future Generations
Able To Play Outside
Without Pollution
Level Of Importance
Very important| 81% 92% 67% 86% 94% 70% 76%
Somewhat important| 14% 4% 22% 13% 5% 20% 19%
Not too important| 3% 3% 8% 1% 2% 4% 2%
Not important at all| 2% 1% 2% - - 4% 3%
Not sure[ 1% - 0% 1% - 2% -
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@|p)|Public Policy
Polling

|Colorado- Party |Montana- Party |Colorado- Party |Montana- Party
Base !r‘ ml i ! !Democratl Base !r‘ ml i !Democratl
Investing In Public Investing To Protect
Lands And Recreation Public Lands And
Economy Level Of Waters Level Of
Importance Importance
Very important| 60% 82% 40% 63% 81% 42% 49% Very important| 67% 88% 53% 63% 83% 54% 62%
Somewhat important| 28% 10% 40% 28% 15% 41% 39% Somewhat important| 21% 8% 29% 25% 12% 26% 31%
Not too important| 6% 4% 16% 4% - 7% 8% Not too important| 5% 3% 9% 3% 3% 10% 5%
Not important at all| 2% 2% 3% 2% 0% 5% 2% Not important at all| 2% 0% 4% 3% 0% 5% 1%
Not sure| 3% 2% 1% 4% 3% 4% 3% Not sure| 4% 0% 5% 7% 2% 6% 2%
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Public Policy
Polling

Base

Colorado- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Montana- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Urban|Suburban|Rural

Urban |Suburban|Rural

Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not that concerned

Not sure

52%
27%
20%

0%

62%

23% 24% 25%

15% 19% 22%
- 0% -

56% 53%

62% 51%
18% 29%
19% 20%

10/0 -

43%
33%
23%

1%

Base

Colorado- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Montana- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Urban|Suburban|Rural

Urban | Suburban|Rural

Keeping Kids Active
During Social
Distancing Level Of
Concern

Base

Colorado- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Montana- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Urban|Suburban|Rural

Urban | Suburban|Rural

Pre-Existing
Conditions And
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not that concerned

Not sure

63%
28%
8%
1%

70%
20%
10%

1%

61%
29%
8%
2%

60%
31%
7%
1%

63%
27%
10%

0%

65%
26%
9%
0%

63%
28%
8%
1%

Very concerned| 40% 37% 39% 42% 39% 42% 40%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 30% 22% 17% 33% 27% 23%
Not that concerned| 33% 28% 34% 36% 25% 29% 34%
Notsure| 4% 5% 4% 5% 4% 3% 4%

Colorado- Urban / Montana- Urban /

Suburban / Rural Suburban / Rural
Base |[Urban|Suburban|Rural |Urban | Suburban|Rural

Access To Outdoors
During Coronavirus
Level Of Concern

Colorado- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Montana- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Base

Urban|Suburban|Rural

Urban |Suburban|Rural

Think of Self as
Mountain Mama Yes /
No

Yes
No

Not sure

56%
28%
15%

67% 58% 55%
21% 28% 30%
1% 14% 14%

68% 59% 46%
15% 22% 36%
17% 19% 17%

Very concerned| 53% 47% 51% 53% 50% 53% 55%
Somewhat concerned| 24% 24% 28% 24% 25% 26% 21%
Not that concerned| 21% 27% 19% 22% 22% 20% 21%
Notsure| 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2%
Colorado- Urban /
Suburban / Rural
Base |Urban [Suburban|Rural
Colorado Outdoor
Recreation And
Economy Act Support
| Oppose
Support| 62% 68% 65% 55%
Oppose| 9% 10% 5% 16%
Not sure| 28% 22% 30% 29%
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Public Policy
Polling

Base

Colorado- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Montana- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Urban|Suburban|Rural

Urban |Suburban|Rural

Congress Fully Fund
LWCF Level Of

Base

Colorado- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Montana- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Urban|Suburban|Rural

Urban | Suburban|Rural

Access To Public
Lands Level Of

Importance

Very important| 36% 49% 39% 32% 48% 36% 30%
Somewhat important| 29% 31% 29% 34% 19% 38% 27%
Not too important| 13% 12% 6% 18% 9% 1% 18%
Not importantatall| 7% 5% 6% 9% 9% 4% 9%
Not sure| 14% 5% 20% 8% 16% 1% 16%

Colorado- Urban / Montana- Urban /

Suburban / Rural Suburban / Rural
Base |Urban|Suburban|Rural {Urban | Suburban|Rural

Kids Playing Outside
Level Of Importance

Importance

Very important| 69% 67% % 72% 75% 71% 64%
Somewhat important| 22% 28% 23% 18% 19% 20% 24%
Not too important| 5% 2% 3% 8% 2% 6% 8%
Not important at all| 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2%
Notsure| 1% 3% 2% 0% 1% 0% 1%

Colorado- Urban / Montana- Urban /

Suburban / Rural Suburban / Rural
Base |Urban|Suburban|Rural |Urban | Suburban|Rural

Future Generations
Learn To Camp With
Family Level Of

Very important| 85% 79% 81% 90% 86% 86% 86%
Somewhat important| 10% 13% 15% 4% 7% 1% 10%
Not too important| 3% 5% 3% 2% 2% - 3%
Not important at all| 2% 1% 0% 2% 4% 2% 1%
Not sure| 1% 2% 1% 1% - 0% -

Colorado- Urban / Montana- Urban /

Suburban / Rural Suburban / Rural
Base |Urban|Suburban|Rural {Urban | Suburban|Rural

Living In A State With
Clean Water Level Of
Importance

Very important
Somewhat important
Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

94%
5%
1%
0%
0%

97% 93% 93%
2% 6% 5%
- 1% 1%
1% 0% -
- - 1%

100% 95%
- 50/0

91%
80/0
- - 10/0

Importance

Very important| 75% 69% 70% 87% 77% 7% 74%
Somewhat important| 19% 23% 25% 9% 17% 15% 19%
Not too important| 4% 5% 3% 4% 1% 4% 6%
Not important atall| 1% 1% 1% - 5% 2% 1%
Not sure| 1% 1% 1% - - 2% 0%

Colorado- Urban / Montana- Urban /

Suburban / Rural Suburban / Rural
Base |Urban|Suburban|Rural |Urban | Suburban|Rural

Future Generations
Able To Play Outside
Without Pollution
Level Of Importance

Very important
Somewhat important
Not too important
Not important at all

Not sure

81%
14%
3%
2%
1%

91% 83% 77%
3% 14% 17%
5% 2% 5%
1% 1% -

- - 1%

86% 78% 79%
10% 18% 14%
- 2% 4%
3% 2% 2%
1% - 1%
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Polling

Base

Colorado- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Montana- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Urban|Suburban|Rural

Urban |Suburban|Rural

Investing In Public
Lands And Recreation
Economy Level Of

Base

Colorado- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Montana- Urban /
Suburban / Rural

Urban|Suburban|Rural

Urban | Suburban|Rural

Investing To Protect
Public Lands And
Waters Level Of

survey of 1,090 mothers

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Importance Importance
Very important| 60% 62% 63% 61% 71% 64% 52% Very important| 67% 75% 67% 66% 72% 69% 64%
Somewhat important| 28% 23% 27% 25% 24% 26% 36% Somewhat important| 21% 17% 20% 24% 20% 22% 23%
Not too important| 6% 7% 5% 12% 1% 2% T% Not too important| 5% 4% 5% 6% - 3% 9%
Not importantatall| 2% 3% 3% 1% 3% 2% 3% Not importantatall| 2% 3% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2%
Not sure| 3% 5% 2% 1% 1% 6% 3% Not sure| 4% 1% 5% 4% 6% 4% 2%
May 1-3, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.




